
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name: Water Treatment Chemicals and Supplies 
  for HVAC Equipment   Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
 
 Specification No.:   1228186  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation - 
 
 Conference Date:   Tuesday, April 19, 2022  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 10:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
Colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-7089 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Abder Messar 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686 2370 
abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

James Hankin 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

(773) 686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Tom McCarthy 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-2652 tom.mccarthy@cityofchicago.org 

Peter Butkovic 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-7310 peter.butkovic@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Badame 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-7375 michael.badame@cityofchicago.org 

Jennifer Stewart Alexander Chemical Corporation 
7593 1st Rd,  
La Porte, IN 46350 

219-402-0592 Jennifer.Stewart@alexchem.com 

Matthew Griggs Chem-Aqua, Inc. 
2727 Chemsearch Blvd. 
Irving, Texas 75062 

917-575-3828 matthew.griggs@chemaqua.com 



 

Michael Byerley Global Water Technology, Inc. 
354 West Armory Drive,  
South Holland, IL 

708.349.9991 mbyerley@gwt-inc.com 

Carl Cameron Global Water Technology, Inc. 
354 West Armory Drive,  
South Holland, IL 

708.349.9991 ccameron@gwt-inc.com 

Denny Miller Global Water Technology, Inc. 
354 West Armory Drive,  
South Holland, IL 

708.349.9991 dmiller@gwt-inc.com 

Chris Olson Global Water Technology, Inc. 
354 West Armory Drive,  
South Holland, IL 

708.349.9991 colson@gwt-inc.com 

Tammy Faber H-O-H Water Technology, Inc.  
500 South Vermont Street  
Palatine, IL 60067 

847-358-7400 tfaber@hohwatertechnology.com 

Sean Conlon Nalco Water 
1601 W Diehl Rd, 
Naperville, IL 60563 

262-200-1639 sean.conlon@ecolab.com 

 


